Product Code Description Details Pack Qty Carton Qty
WRAPPING PRODUCTS
Wrapping Products - Dispensers
WRADAF30 All Purpose Foil Disp. 30cm 150M x 30cm 1 6
WRADAF44 All Purpose Foil Disp. 44cm 150M x 44cm 1 6
WRADAFH44 Heavy Duty Foil Disp. 44cm 150M x 44cm 1 6
WRADAFSL Cut Foil Sheets Large 305mm x 273mm 500 3000
WRADAFSM Cut Foil Sheets Medium 203mm x 273mm 500 3000
WRADAFSS Cut Foil Sheets Small 175mm x 225mm 500 3000
WRADCW33 Clingwrap Dispenser - 33cm 600M x 33cm 1 6
WRADCW45 Clingwrap Dispenser - 45cm 600M x 45cm 1 6
WRADCWC33 C/Way Clingwrap Dispenser - 33cm 600M x 33cm 1 6
WRADCWC45 C/Way Clingwrap Dispenser - 45cm 600M x 45cm 1 6
WRADDEL Medium Deli Wrap (1000 Sheets) 247 X 380MM 1 5
WRADDELPUS Large Pickup Sheets (1000 Sheets) 198 X 198MM 1 20
WRADPBP30 Handy Bake - 30cm 120m x 30cm 1 4
WRADPBP40 Handy Bake - 40cm 120m x 40cm 1 4
Wrapping Products - Packing
WRAPBR0375 P10 Bubble Wrap - 0.375M 375mm x 50M 1
WRAPBR05 P10 Bubble Wrap - .5M 500mm x 100M 1
WRAPBR075 P10 Bubble Wrap - .75M 750mm x 100M 1
WRAPBR105 P10 Bubble Wrap - 1.5M 1500mm x 100M 1
WRAPCR Corrugated Cardboard Rolls 1800mm x 55.5m 1
WRAPCR0900 Corrugated Cardboard Rolls 900mm x 75m 1
WRAPCR1200 Corrugated Cardboard Rolls 1200mm x 82m 1
WRAPCR1485 Corrugated Cardboard Rolls 1485mm x 65m 1
WRAPMWRHD Machine Roll Heavy Duty 500mm x 1235m 25um 1
WRAPPRB Pallet Wrap - Black 333m X 500mm X 25um 1 4
WRAPPRC Pallet Wrap - Clear 383m X 500mm X 25um 1 4
WRAPSBF Stretch Bundling Film 100mmx250m+75mm Core 1 20
Wrapping Products - Paper Wraps
Table Cloth Cut Sheets
WRAPWCSB1000 Cut-Sheet Bonded T/Paper 1000 x 1000mm 250
WRAPWCSB800 Cut-Sheet Bonded T/Paper 800 x 800mm 250
Misc. Greaseproof
WRAPWBMFNT Waxed Wrap Fresh 'n' Tasty 380 x 330mm 1000 3000
WRAPWBWS Burger Wax Squares 1111 20000
WRAPWGPC Premium Greaseproof 1/2 Cut 400 x 330 30gsm(800) 800
WRAPWGPK1/2 Kraft Greaseproof 1/2 Cut 400 x 330 800
WRAPWGPO Oslo Greaseproof Full Cut 400 x 660mm (400) 400
WRAPWGPOH Oslo Greaseproof 1/2 Cut 400 x 330mm (800) 800
Coloured Chequered Greaseproof
WRAPWGPCQ1/2B PTD Chequered Blue GP 1/2 Cut 400 x 330mm 1000
WRAPWGPCQ1/2R PTD Chequered Red GP 1/2 Cut 400 x 330mm 1000
WRAPWGPCQBLK PTD Chequered Black GP 1/4 Cut 300 x 215mm(1000) 1000
WRAPWGPCQBLU PTD Chequered Blue GP 1/4 Cut 300 x 215mm(1000) 1000
WRAPWGPCQR PTD Chequered Red GP 1/4 Cut 300 x 215mm(1000) 1000
Economy Greaseproof
WRAPWGPECO Economy Greaseproof 1/2 Cut 400x330 Bleached(800) 800
WRAPWGPECOF Economy Greaseproof Full Cut 400x660 Bleached(400) 400
WRAPWGP1/3 Geaseproof Paper 1/3 Cut 220 x 410mm 1
22/01/2019 Page 1 of 3
Product Code Description Details Pack Qty Carton Qty
Newsprint Greaseproof
WRAPWGPNP1/2 Printed Newsprint Greaseproof 1/2 300 x 430mm 1000
WRAPWGPNP1/4 Printed Newsprint Greaseproof 1/4 300 x 200mm 1000
White News
WRAPWNPH White News Print - 1/2 Cut 620x460mm 18kg 1
WRAPWNPXL18 White Newswrap - Large 890mm x 620mm 18kg 1
WRAPWNR610 News Print Counter Roll 610mm x 500M 1
Lunchwraps
WRAPWPLF Premium Lunchwrap Full Cut 400mm x 660mm (400) 1
WRAPWPLH Premium Lunchwrap 1/2 Cut 400mm x 330mm (800) 1
Silicon Baking Paper
WRAPWSP710405 Silcon Baking Paper 710 x 405mm (500) 1
WRAPWSP710460 Silcon Baking Paper 710 x 460mm (500) 1
WRAPWSP740460 Silcon Baking Paper 740 x 460mm (500) 1
Wrapping Products - Tissue
WRATISBB BeePak Tissue - Light Blue 500x760mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISBBD BeePak Tissue - Royal Blue 500x750mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISBBL BeePak Tissue - Black 500x760mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISBC BeePak Tissue - Hot Pink 500x760mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISBGD BeePak Tissue - Dark Green 500x750mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISBGL BeePak Tissue - Lime Green 500x760mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISBO BeePak Tissue - Orange 500x750mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISBP BeePak Tissue - Pink 500x760mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISBPU BeePak Tissue - Purple 500x760mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISBR BeePak Tissue - Red 500x760mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISBRA BeePak Tissue - Rainbow 500x760mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISBV BeePak Tissue - Vanilla 500x760mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISBW BeePak Tissue - White 500x760mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISBY BeePak Tissue - Sunshine Yellow 500x760mm 17gsm(480) 1
WRATISC Chinese Tissue 400mm x 660mm (480) 1
WRATISW White MG Tissue 22gm 430 x 660mm (1000) 1
Wrapping Products - Other
Counter Rolls
WRAZBCR45 Browncraft Roll 450mm 450mm x 340M 60g 1
WRAZBCR60 Browncraft Roll 600mm 600mm x 340M 60g 1
WRAZBCR915 Browncraft Roll 900mm 900mm x 235M 80g 1
Slap Sheets
WRAZSS1010 Slap Sheets 10" x 10" 240 x 240mm 1000 10000
WRAZSS1417 Slap Sheets 14" x 17"  (Roll) 350 x 440mm 1500/Roll 1 6
WRAZSS1626 Slap Sheets 16" x 26" 400 x 660mm 1000 5000
Strapping Products
WRAZSTRB Strapping Buckles Plastic 15mm 1000
WRAZSTRP Poly Strapping -  Blue 12mm x 1,000M 1
WRAZSTRP19 Poly Strapping - Black 19mm 19mm x 1,000M 450kg 1
WRAZSTRP19S Poly Strapping Seals 19mm 1000/Box HD 1
WRAZSTRPM Poly Machine Strapping -  Blue 12mm x 3,000M 1
WRAZSTRPS19 Steel Strapping - 19mm 19mm x 16kg (180M) 16kg
WRAZSTRPSS19 Steel Strapping Seals - 19mm 19mm 1000
22/01/2019 Page 2 of 3
Product Code Description Details Pack Qty Carton Qty
Produce Films
WRAZVFF Fruit Film Roll Green 45cm 450mm x 1300m 15um 1
WRAZVFFG Fruit Film Roll Green 40cm 400mm x 1300m 15um 1
WRAZVFM Meat Film Roll 45cm 450mm x 1300m 15um 1
WRAZVFM500B Meat Film Roll 50cm 500mm x 1300m 15um 1
22/01/2019 Page 3 of 3